
Class. N° Pilote / Copilote Marque - Modèle Période Cat. Instr. Moyenne Féminin Points
Ecart /

Précéd.

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Général ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 310 ROCHE Philippe / BUDIN Pierre PORSCHE 924 TURBO x RH A H            213,4   

2 311 BERNARD Xavier / ARTILLAN Lucien PORSCHE 911 SC x RH A H            556,6           343,2   

3 316 GIOVANETTI Jean-Louis / GIOVANETTI Corinne MINI COOPER x RH A I            572,8             16,2   

4 303 NOUET Patrick / PETIT Fabien PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1.9 x RH A H            754,6           181,8   

5 306 BARRET Rudy / BARRET Jean-Luc RENAULT R5 TURBO 2 x RH A H            992,0           237,4   

6 302 BEZERT Christian / BEZERT Laura RENAULT R12 GORDINI x RH A H         1 143,0           151,0   

7 305 MATENCIO Christophe / RIBEYROLLES Fanny RENAULT R5 ALPINE x RH A H         1 261,6           118,6   

8 307 UGHETTO Jean-Louis / BELLOT Mathias ALPINE A112 ABARTH x RH A H         1 296,5             34,9   

9 309 MARTIN Sébastien / MARTIN Carole PEUGEOT 205 GTI x RH A H         1 336,3             39,8   

10 312 RUFFA Hervé / GOUBIER Vincent PEUGEOT 205 GTI x RH A H         1 544,8           208,5   

11 315 HOAREAU Patrick / MAUJEAN Nicolas CITROËN AX GT x RH A H         1 632,4             87,6   

12 313 RIERA Robert / COULANGE Thierry MATRA MURENA 2,2L x RH A H         1 878,3           245,9   

13 308 NOUE Jean-Marc / SALEIL Nadia BMW 3.25 IS COUPE x RH A H         2 398,4           520,1   

________________ 13 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Moyenne Haute ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 310 ROCHE Philippe / BUDIN Pierre PORSCHE 924 TURBO x RH A H            213,4   

2 311 BERNARD Xavier / ARTILLAN Lucien PORSCHE 911 SC x RH A H            556,6           343,2   

3 303 NOUET Patrick / PETIT Fabien PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1.9 x RH A H            754,6           198,0   

4 306 BARRET Rudy / BARRET Jean-Luc RENAULT R5 TURBO 2 x RH A H            992,0           237,4   

5 302 BEZERT Christian / BEZERT Laura RENAULT R12 GORDINI x RH A H         1 143,0           151,0   

6 305 MATENCIO Christophe / RIBEYROLLES Fanny RENAULT R5 ALPINE x RH A H         1 261,6           118,6   

7 307 UGHETTO Jean-Louis / BELLOT Mathias ALPINE A112 ABARTH x RH A H         1 296,5             34,9   

8 309 MARTIN Sébastien / MARTIN Carole PEUGEOT 205 GTI x RH A H         1 336,3             39,8   

9 312 RUFFA Hervé / GOUBIER Vincent PEUGEOT 205 GTI x RH A H         1 544,8           208,5   

10 315 HOAREAU Patrick / MAUJEAN Nicolas CITROËN AX GT x RH A H         1 632,4             87,6   

11 313 RIERA Robert / COULANGE Thierry MATRA MURENA 2,2L x RH A H         1 878,3           245,9   

12 308 NOUE Jean-Marc / SALEIL Nadia BMW 3.25 IS COUPE x RH A H         2 398,4           520,1   

________________ 12 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Moyenne Intermédiaire ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 316 GIOVANETTI Jean-Louis / GIOVANETTI Corinne MINI COOPER x RH A I            572,8   

________________ 1 Equipage ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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